Uge
10

10

11

11

12

12

Dag
Tirs.

Tirs.

Tirs.

Tirs.

Tirs.

Tirs.

Dato
08-mar
08-mar
08-mar
08-mar

08-mar
08-mar
08-mar
08-mar

15-mar
15-mar
15-mar
15-mar

15-mar
15-mar
15-mar
15-mar

22-mar
22-mar
22-mar
22-mar

22-mar
22-mar
22-mar
22-mar

Spillere
Annette
Kim
Claus
Frank N
Henning

Forarscup 2022

KI.
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Bord

2

N N NN ~ b~ b Db N N NN ~ b~ b Db N NN

N

Dist.

240
284
342
278
224

Annette
Claus
Kim
Annette

Henning
Jgrn

Jan
Henning

Per
Annette
Annette
Claus

Kim
Henning
Frank N
Kim

Jan
Jgrn
Jgrn
Jan

Annette
Claus
Annette
Claus

Spillere
Jan
Jgrn
Kaj
Per

Kim
Frank N
Claus
Frank N

Jan
Kaj
Jorn
Kaj

Poul Erik K
Claus

Poul Erik K
Per

Frank N
Jgrn
Henning
Jgrn

Poul Erik K
Per
Poul Erik K
Per

Kaj
Henning
Henning
Kaj

Dist.
340
212
168
160

Poul Erik K 206



Uge Dag

13

14

14

15

16

16

Tirs.

Tirs.

Tirs.

Tirs.

Tirs.

Tirs.

Dato

29-mar
29-mar
29-mar
29-mar

05-apr
05-apr
05-apr

05-apr
05-apr
05-apr
05-apr

12-apr
12-apr
12-apr
12-apr

19-apr
19-apr
19-apr

19-apr
19-apr
19-apr

Spillere
Annette
Kim
Claus
Frank N
Henning

Forarscup 2022

KI.

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
20.00

Bord

A b~ b~ b

N NN

N N NN &~ b B b

NN

o

Dist.

240
284
342
278
224

Claus
Kaj
Claus
Kim

Annette
Henning
Annette

Kim
Frank N
Kim
Frank N

Kim
Frank N
Kim
Frank N

Annette
Henning
Jan

Kaj
Claus
Frank N

Spillere

Jan
Jgrn
Kaj
Per

Jan

Poul Erik K
Poul Erik K
Henning

Per
Per
Jorn

Kaj
Poul Erik K
Poul Erik K
Kaj

Jan
Per
Per
Jan

Jan
Poul Erik K
Kaj

Per
Jgrn
Jgrn

Dist.
340
212
168
160

Poul Erik K 206



